P L A S T I C S  M A C H I N E R Y
Winding
Stations
TEANKA has more than
40 years of experience in
design and manufacture
of winding stations and
systems.
For pipes from
Ø 3mm to Ø 125mm.
Semi-automatic or Automatic.
Single or Double.
For coils with internal diameter
from Ø 100mm to Ø 4000mm.
Winding length up to 7000m.
For winding speeds
For coils weight up to 2000 kg.
Our winding systems are:
     up to 350 m/min.
P L A S T I C S  M A C H I N E R Y
Type Dmax (OD)
[mm] d (ID) [mm] S [mm] Umax [mm] L [mm] B [mm] H [mm] C [mm]
Automatic
diameter
change
TYP.1-2200-325 2200 500 ÷ 1600 80 ÷ 350 300 3200 1500 2350 1100 No
TYP.1-2700-400 2700 600 ÷ 1900 80 ÷ 400 400 3700 1800 3050 1300 No
TYP.1-3200-500 3200 800 ÷ 2200 150 ÷ 500 500 4200 2000* 3450 1400 Optional
TYP.1-3200-800 3200 800 ÷ 2200 150 ÷ 800 500 4200 2800 3450 2200 Yes
TYP.1-3200-1000 3200 800 ÷ 2200 150 ÷ 1000 500 4200 3150 3450 2550 Yes
TYP.1-3500-600 3500 800 ÷ 2500 150 ÷ 600 500 4500 2100* 3750 1500 Optional
TYP.1-3500-800 3500 800 ÷ 2500 150 ÷ 800 500 4500 2800 3750 2200 Yes
TYP.1-3500-1000 3500 800 ÷ 2500 150 ÷ 1000 500 4500 3150 3750 2550 Yes
TYP.1-4000-600 4000 1500 ÷ 3000 150 ÷ 600 500 5350 2600 4250 2000 Yes
TYP.1-4000-800 4000 1500 ÷ 3000 150 ÷ 800 500 5350 2800 4250 2200 Yes
TYP.1-4000-1000 4000 1500 ÷ 3000 150 ÷ 1000 500 5350 3150 4250 2550 Yes
If motorized position of internal diameter, then B* = B+350mm
TYP-1-2200/4000 | Large
Single Winding Stations
TYP-1-2200/4000 series are large

Inserted wings to change the winding
Wheels for easy movement
Optional equipment
     starting the winding.
     automatically with electric drive.
     easy extraction of the coil.
     curvature for better results in thin
     pipes and in different diameters.
     within the production area.
P L A S T I C S  M A C H I N E R Y
Type Dmax (OD)
[mm] d (ID) [mm] S [mm] Umax [mm] L [mm] B [mm] H [mm] C [mm]
Automatic
diameter
change
TYP.2-2200-350 2200 500 ÷ 1600 80 ÷ 350 300 3200 2700 2350 1900 No
TYP.2-2700-400 2700 600 ÷ 1900 80 ÷ 400 400 3700 2900 3050 1900 No
TYP.2-3200-500 3200 800 ÷ 2200 150 ÷ 500 500 4200 3300* 3450 2100 Optional
TYP.2-3200-800 3200 800 ÷ 2200 150 ÷ 800 500 4200 4900 3450 3700 Yes
TYP.2-3200-1000 3200 800 ÷ 2200 150 ÷ 1000 500 4200 5500 3450 4300 Yes
TYP.2-3500-600 3500 800 ÷ 2500 150 ÷ 600 500 4500 3500* 3750 2300 Optional
TYP.2-3500-800 3500 800 ÷ 2500 150 ÷ 800 500 4500 4600 3750 3400 Yes
TYP.2-3500-1000 3500 800 ÷ 2500 150 ÷ 1000 500 4500 5100 3750 3900 Yes
If motorized position of internal diameter, then B* = B+700mm
TYP-2-2200/3500 | Large
Double Winding Stations
TYP-2-2200/3500 series are large

     stations, winding 2 different tubes.
     common trucks or containers.
Holding the pipe’s edge
Changing of the internal diameter
Shrinking the navel wrap for
Inserted wings to change the winding
Wheels for easy movement
Optional equipment
     when starting the winding.
     automatically with electric drive.
     easy extraction of the coil.
     curvature for better results in thin
     pipes and in different diameters.
     within the production area.
Type Dmax (OD) [mm] d (ID) [mm] S [mm] Umax [mm] L [mm] B [mm] H [mm]
TYP.2-850-350 850 250 ÷ 360 80 ÷ 350 230 3800 1450 1700
TYP.2-1250-350 1250 350 ÷ 800 80 ÷ 350 250 4100 1550 2150
TYP.2-1400-350 1250 350 ÷ 800 80 ÷ 350 250 4400 1550 2400
TYP.2-1400-500 1400 350 ÷ 800 100 ÷ 500 250 4400 1750 2400
TYP.2-1600-350 1400 350 ÷ 800 80 ÷ 350 400 5150 1550 2500
TYP.2-1600-500 1600 350 ÷ 1000 100 ÷ 500 400 5150 1750 2500
TYP-2-850/1600 series are medium-
sized double winding stations, with
a winding diameter of up to
1600mm. They are ideal for pipe